Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and Security Interest   (Enforcement) 

Rules, 2002 and pursuant to the possession of secured assets of the borrower taken by 

Authorised Officer for recovery of the secured debts dues to The  Karur Vysya Bank Ltd, Ariyalur  

Branch, amounting to Rs.73,90,931.59(Rupees Seventy Three Lakhs Ninety Thousand 

Nine Hundred and Thirty One and Paise Fifty Nine Only) with interest and expenses 

thereon from the borrower /guarantor as detailed below  1) Mr.P.Senthamilselvan, S/o 

Mr.A.K.Palanisamy, No. 43, Nathiyanoor Road, Azhagiyamanavalan Village, Ariyalur Dist-621704. 

2) Mr.A.K.Palanisamy, S/o Kuppusamy, No.